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HX Base Yr

405 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 00 N/A 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,484 99.7776 73.84 257,259 1934 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3024

BAS 703 100 703 25,955

BAS 2,321 100 2,321 85,692

FOP 264 30 2023 79 2,917

UDG 953 40 381 14,067

4,241 3,484 128,630

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N8 W23 S8 W10 N2 W8 N2 W7 N10 W15 S31 E6 S3 E9
S10 E21 S8 E22 N11 E5 N27 $
UDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N14 E2 N5 E13 N15 W44 S10 E10 S10 E2 S14 E17
$
BAS=[ORIG=0,27] E19 N8 E10 N19 W29 S27 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-5,27] S11 E24 N11 W24 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 470

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3,070

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 33,095.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 99,285

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CG 0.00 0.00 16,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 42,250


